
 

Laboratory Services                                 Inpatient 

           752-1737                                      x2396 

                                                        Fax lab orders 758-8408 
                                                           Fax lab supplies 756-3524 

 
 

          ) 

    Medical Director   Zachary Weber, MD  zweber@logan.org 

     Pete Fisher, MD   pfisher@logan.org 

     Fernando Castro-Silva, MD fcastrosilva@logan.org  

 Office Assistants  Jessica Fennema and Alycia Roehl 

 
    
    Laboratory Director   Adam Birks   abirks@logan.org  758-7016  

   Lab Assistant   Michelle Hemsley  mhelmsley@logan.org  751-6734 

 
   

   Chem | Hem | Processing  Teresa Ladenburg  tladenburg@logan.org  751-6556 

    Blood Bank | Pathology  Donna Koester   dkoester@logan.org   752-1794 

    Micro | Molecular    Garrett Heide     gheide@logan.org                          751-6714 

    Customer Service | Phlebotomy Scott Stencel   scottstencel@logan.org   758-3180 

     

  
Compliance | Safety  Laurell Hartle   lhartle@logan.org  

LIS    Kelli Johnson   kjohnson@logan.org  756-4746 

Point of Care   Dawn Cummings  dcummings@logan.org  752-1787 

 

Logan Health Medical Center Laboratory Test Catalog, https://logan.testcatalog.org 

Technical Coordinators 

     Laboratory Supervisors 

     Administrative 

    Pathology                   752-1789 | 751-5776 (f) 
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